



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 31164 of 2024

Tillu Alias Anurag Thakur

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Amreesh Kumar, Mool Chandra,
Perdeep Kumar Vishnoi, Vipin
Chandra Lal

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 65

HON'BLE DR. GAUTAM CHOWDHARY, J.

As prayed, list after two months.

(Dr. Gautam Chowdhary,J.)

November 28, 2025
Mustaqeem.